
BID TABULATION 

for 

2022 Sewer Lining Project Bid

No. ITB – 4704

Bid Date: February 1, 2022

File # 2022-011

BIDDER 

*SAK Construction, LLC Insituform 

Technologies USA, LLC 

Granite Inliner, LLC 

Inland Water Pollution  

Engineers Estimate 

TOTAL BID 

$3,215,239.00 

$3,429,982.80 

$3,709,446.00 

$4,040,706.00 

$1,500.000.00 

 

* Lowest Responsible Bidder




