BID TABULATION

for

2022 Sewer Lining Project Bid

No. ITB – 4704

Bid Date: February 1, 2022

File # 2022-011

BIDDER	TOTAL BID
*SAK Construction, LLC Insituform	\$3,215,239.00
Technologies USA, LLC	\$3,429,982.80
Granite Inliner, LLC	\$3,709,446.00
Inland Water Pollution	\$4,040,706.00
Engineers Estimate	\$1,500.000.00

^{*} Lowest Responsible Bidder